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OEM Reference

CHEVROLET 96325867
DAEWOO 96325867

OEM Cross Reference

METZGER
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR
INTERMOTOR

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ERA

MAGNETI MARELLI
BREMI

HOFFER

NGK

SIDAT

FISPA
MEAT & DORIA
TRISCAN

SWAG

BLUE PRINT
FUELPARTS
ASHUKI by Palidium
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
MOTAQUIP

LUCAS CAV
LUCAS ELECTRICAL
DELPHI

DELPHI

VEMO

VEMO

C.l.

QUINTON HAZELL

0903122
19206
19206
19206
33124
33124
550401
600000177070
60084
7517521
81508
83439
83439
87521
886521104
89933124
ADGO07230
CS1551
J39101
J5630900
LVRC537
SEB1599
SEB1599
SS10959
SS10959
V51720037
V51720037
XREV509
XREV509
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